elyn
Received
LMI-TLL SERIES
Large Area/Tennis Light
Description
The LMI-TLL series is a specification-grade
outdoor lighting fixture designed for preferred
aesthetic appeal, low cost of ownership and

   4-5” round or square poles
Mounting/Installation
Ordering Information EXAMPLE:  LMI-TLL-65-AT4-4K-U-BK
*Consult factory for alternative finishes.
Series
LMI-TLL
Large Area/
Tennis Light
65 - 65,500 lm
75 - 75,000 lm
Asymmetric Tennis
AT4 - 4-Pole Court
AT6 - 6-Pole Court
3K - 3000K
4K - 4000K
5K - 5000K
U - 120-277V
HV - 347-480V
BK - Black
BR - Bronze
FG - Dark Green
SV - Silver
WH - White
A6 - 6” Straight
Arm (4-5 Poles)
MAF - Mast Arm
Fitter (2-3/8” O.D.)
7PR - 7-pin
Twistlock
Receptacle
Output
(lumens)
Optic CCT Voltage Housing
Color*
Mount Options
DATE:                             LOCATION:
TYPE:                             PROJECT:
CONSTRUCTION:
VIB
3G
2031, NW 29th Street, Oakland Park, Florida 33311 | (954) 486-0111
Due to our continued efforts to improve our products, product specifications are subject to change without notice.
For more information visit our website: www.litemaintenance.org
Dimensions
LMI-TLL Series
Weight: 43 lbs
EPA = 0.90 Sq. Ft.
Specs at a Glance
Model
System Wattage
Distribution
CCT (K)
Lumens (LM)
Efficacy (LPW)
Standard Lifetime
CRI
Input Voltage
Operating Temp.
Certifications
LMI-TLL-65 LMI-TLL-75
450W 540W
3000K 4000K 5000K 3000K 4000K 5000K 3000K 4000K 5000K 3000K 4000K 5000K
>70
L70 >100khrs
120-277V, 347-480V
-30o to 40oC
DLC PREMIUM, UL, IP65, Wet Location, 3G Vibration
AT6
61984